Force Pressure Instrumentation Customized
tecsis LP  •  771-F Dearborn Park Lane  •  Worthington, OH 43085
Email: info@tecsis.us  •  Internet: www.tecsis.us
If you have further questions, please call:  (614) 430-0683  •  Facsmile: 614-431-6957
  F15
Fo
rc
e

CASING MATERIAL Stainless Steel
STANDARD CALIBRATION Positive in Tension
Capacity (gram/lbs) Ordering Example
150 grams XLUS88-150G
1,000 grams XLUS88-01KG
50 lbs XLUS88-0050
1,000 lbs XLUS88-001K
Ranges (gram/lbs) D H A B C
0-150 to 0-500 grams .50 .29 .19 .18 4-40UNC
0-1,000 grams to 0-100 lbs .50 .29 .19 .18 4-40UNC
0-250 to 0-1,000 lbs .75 .38 .31 .31 1/4-28UNF